
Oxford Street, Harrogate, North Yorks HG1 1QE
Telephone: (01423) 502092

www.duttonsforbuttons.co.uk
Email: harrogate@duttonsforbuttons.co.uk

Account Number
7  6  5  2

Customer Name .............................................................….………...........

Address..................................….…….......................................................

..................................................................................................................

 ................................................................................................................

.................................................................................................................

Telephone ...........….…………………………………………….................

Order Information

18 Long Rectangles

20 Heel
Shapes 18 Small

Rectangles

56 Silver, Pale Green, Sky Blue or
Pink Labels with Black Text

Style 3STYLE 1 Style 2

Name Required
(1,2 or 3 lines with up to 12 characters and spaces per line

with one surname only)

56£13.99

Silver Pale Green PinkSky BlueLabel
Colour

(1 Surname Only)

36

72

144

£13.99

£16.99

£23.99

A white tape with your choice of
 text colour. Tick your choice of

one style of text and one text colour.STEPHEN J. BELLAMY

James Swift 124Style 2

Style 1

Style 3

DAVID WILLIAMS

D. E.  CALVERT

Katherine Thompson
Carla L. Bradley

Style 6

Style 4

Style 5

(woven sew-on only)Woven Sew-on 30 characters and spaces only.             Woven Iron-on 25 characters and spaces only

36

72

144

£9.99

£12.99

£19.99
Text Colour

Black
Blue
Red

Green
Pink

Rainbow

Letter
Colour:

Background
Colour:

Bold Identification
Any colour background or lettering.

 Maximum 18 characters

£17.99
£23.99

10

20

£36.99 40

 Maximum 12 characters per line

30

60

120

£10.99

£14.99

£21.99

 Line 1

 Line 2  Maximum 12 characters per line

Black Magenta

Green

Royal Blue
Text Colour

Red

Stick on labels that are durable
to laundering and tumble drying.

Available in five different
lettering colours on a white label

with a choice of Motifs

STEPHEN
MONTGOMERY

STEPHEN
MONTGOMERY

MOTIF REQUIRED Please circle motif required (if any).

 Line 3  Maximum 12 characters per line

Please Print Clearly (Labels shown are not to scale)

Christine Astley
This is the ONLY form for Duttons! If asked for 3 church street, that is purely delivery address!!


